!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !.!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!. !.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
CALUSA
GALAXY
BARTON
LANTANA
MANATEE
LINCOLN
JUPITER
PINE
JOG
FRONTIER
HERITAGE
HIGHLAND
PALMETTO
WESTWARD
BLUE
LAKE
NORTHMORE
ALLAMANDA
WEST
GATE
DEL
PRADO
BERKSHIRE
MELALEUCA
BELVEDERE
ROOSEVELT
LAKE
PARK
EVERGLADES
LIGHTHOUSE
(K-2)
CORAL
REEF
GREENACRES
EGRET
LAKE
GROVE
PARK
WELLINGTON
BOCA
RATON
PINE
GROVE
HAGEN
ROAD
WYNNEBROOK
WASHINGTON
CROSSPOINTE
CHOLEE
LAKE
BEACON
COVE (3-5)
FOREST
PARK
PANTHER
RUN
CITRUS
COVE
SOUTH
GRADE
WATERS
EDGE
VERDE
(K-8)
FOREST
HILL
SOUTH
OLIVE
MEADOW
PARK
SUNSET
PALMS
MARSH
POINTE
DIAMOND
VIEW
SUNRISE
PARK
GOLDEN
GROVE
ORCHARD
VIEW
BANYAN
CREEK
PALM
SPRINGS
NEW
HORIZONS
INDIAN
PINES
H.L.
JOHNSON
LIBERTY
PARK
WEST
RIVIERA
JERRY
THOMAS
BINKS
FOREST
CORAL
SUNSET
TIMBER
TRACE
ELBRIDGE
GALE
PLEASANT
CITYGRASSY
WATERS
BENOIST
FARMS
DISCOVERY
KEY
ACREAGE
PINES
ROLLING
GREEN
J.C.
MITCHELL
JUPITER
FARMS
CRYSTAL
LAKES
FREEDOM
SHORES
PIERCE
HAMMOCK
STARLIGHT
COVE
CYPRESS
TRAILS
HAMMOCK
POINTE
HOPE-
CENTENNIAL
SEMINOLE
TRAILS
LIMESTONE
CREEK
ROYAL PALM
BEACH
SANDPIPER
SHORES
WHISPERING
PINES
HIDDEN
OAKS (K-8)
EQUESTRIAN
TRAILS
PALM BEACH
PUBLICLOXAHATCHEE
GROVES
PALM BEACH
GARDENS
DR MARY
McLEOD
BETHUNE
U.B. KINSEY /
 PALMVIEW
DWIGHT D.
EISENHOWER (K-8)
ADDISON MIZNER
SCHOOL (K-8)
CLIFFORD O.
TAYLOR / KIRKLANE
PLUMOSA SCHOOL
OF THE ARTS (K-8)
THE CONSERVATORY SCHOOL
@ NORTH PALM BEACH (K-8)
NORTH
GRADE (K-8)
POINCIANA
NORTHBORO
S.D.
SPADY
MORIKAMI
PARK
VILLAGE
ACADEMY
448
447
023
420H
002
420C
001
069B
446A
276
107A
026A
501A
420F
068F
421A
420B
259A
068H
227A
003C
025A
024
068C
003A
003B
025B
206A
179C
449A
106A
026B
133
277
295C
242A
311A
420D
026D
068J
420A
312
296A
179A
420E
421E
179D
317
068G
070
106B
260
410M
018
284
376
037
026C
011
311C
243
285 286
326
069A
216A
195D
501B
228
010
372
020
068A
421C
068K
019
259B
055
311B
296B
311M
220
421F
068E
022
235
106E
060
170
281
500J
157
106D
232
159
244
005
107B
297
084
370
021
068B
216C
282
352
421D
004
039
410B
180A
217
158A
341A331D
311D
057
381
306A
351
306B
061A
295E
377
101
262B
044B
332A
050
369
360
320
031
314A
030
036
380
233
028
207
270
385
197
307
106F
046
278
198
304
410D
269
279
163
072
359
206B
034
240
331A
229
263
361
302
378
091
331B
264
365
110
410C
068D
311N
017
293
033
041
296C
368
085B
029
287
295B
123B
332B
374
086
134A
221
179B
227C
003D
174
373
309
331C
305
267
367
079A
116A
156S
362
255
196A
300
208B
315
375
379
252
358
253B
047
035B
219A
261A
183
256
079C
080
189
106C
202
363
364
231A
500G
145C
262A
216B
164
195A
118
012
156B
238A
136A
044A
341B
032
006
271
119
355
173
218B
135
178
318
156C
156R
051
500E
366
371
108B
066
213
112
324
109
344
038
410A
298A
418
410J
500M
152
313B
193
239B
203
288
353
156A
248A
082
106G
421B
204
111
191
242B
251
421G
188
176
048
100
247B
248B
225
386
162
145A
052
196B
417341E
068L
149
298B
222
401
042
158B
142
190
274A
026E
015B
343
073
127
500P
294
161B
167
295A
283
409
241
382
138A
321A321A
321A321A
321A321A
321A
321A
321A
078
007
208A
215
126
295D
402
175
280A
059
500N
265
399
137A
077
500D
333B
134B
325
027
103
186
246B
334
150
146A
316B
291
246A
311K
257
180B
421J
223
333A
075
348
311P
160A
236B
238B
064
308B
349
420G
327
421H
181A
116B
323
097A
237A
313A
160B500B
218A
209A
182B
310
181B
236C
199B
054
234
209B
261B
146B
153
275
108A
182A
123A
071B
335
272
058
237B
230A
200B
156J
268
102
266A
342B
247A
500C
195C
314B
139
062
419
254A
098
169
253A
120A
195B
266B
090
089
016
040A
212
231B
289
347
357
009
500H
083
185
138B
239A
224
341C
384B
156E
345
227B
092
415
045B
226
143
308A
076B
085A
412
147
500F
035A
194B
249A
303B
106H
290
313C
299B
194A
071A
172A
144
423
180C
245B
346
156H
045A
124B
397
329
245A
211
106J
403
184
148
408
341D
014
049
166
043
008
201A
117A
340
205
088A
214A
161A
125
210C
053
311J
254B
063A
299A
087D
076A
156F
331E
230B
013
273
387B
303A
088B
392
398
405
500A
319
258
171C
156D
093E
354
156M
210F
210B
099B
210A
079B
336A
141A
056B
171D
200A
200A
280B
015A
500Q
065
422
230D
404
140
400A
104
390
336B
156K
172B
316A
299C
356
128A
311E
067A
105A
387A
201B
250B
056A
236A
156G
311H
137B
337
413
321B
141B
136B
114
063B
113
044D
156N
274C
099A
250C
338
214B
096
067B
393
328
192
171B
132
230C
500K
097B
384A
131
218C
389A
214C
115A
124A 394
330
146C
171F
219B
145B
199A
339
081F
210H
040B
171E
210D
145E
136C
210E
396
128B
410G
395
171A
410K
155B
081H
087E
074
115B
400B
093C
406B
250A
081J
093D
165
094C
250E
087F
081E
411
321A
321A
342A
087B
130
388
172C
122
391
108C
406A
095094D
063C
250D
389B
177
199C
172D
044C
416
410E
155A
151
350
249B
168
322B
087A
105B
093A
187
081G
128D
120B
081C
094A
129B
129C
145D
117B 129A
274B
097C
081D
410H
414
129D
311G
210G
410F
081A 081B
322A
121B
093B
121A
156P
045C
128C
121E
093F
156Q
154
121F
311F
094E
128E
129E
446B
087C
INT
ER
ST
AT
E 9
5
JO
G
RD
ST
AT
E
RO
AD
 7
BEE LINE HWY
FL
OR
ID
AS
 TP
KE
SOUTHERN BLVD
N
MI
LIT
AR
Y T
RL
W INDIANTOWN RD
LY
ON
S
RD
PGA BLVD
GLADES RD
OKEECHOBEE BLVD
NORTHLAKE BLVD
YAMATO RD
LAKE WORTH RD
FOREST HILL BLVD
BELVEDERE RD
KI
RK
 R
D
10TH AVE N
SW 18TH ST
HA
GE
N
RA
NC
H
RD
60TH ST N
45TH ST
HA
VE
RH
ILL
 R
D
N
W PALMETTO PARK RD
LANTANA RD
ALT A1A
LAKE IDA RD
OL
D
DI
XI
E H
WY
N
DI
XIE
 H
WY
STATE ROAD 80
HYPOLUXO RD
US HIGHWAY 1
BOYNTON BEACH BLVD
SE
MI
NO
LE
 P
RA
TT
 W
HI
TN
EY
 R
D
S O
LIV
E A
VE
SUMMIT BLVD
LA
WR
EN
CE
 R
D
LINTON BLVD
WOOLBRIGHT RD
BR
OA
DW
AY
S O
CE
AN
 B
LV
D
OC
EA
N
BL
VD
N
JO
G
RD
CONNORS HWY
FE
DE
RA
L H
WY
COUNTY ROAD 880
N OCEAN BLVD
ORANGE BLVD
PA
RK
ER
 AV
E
N
A
ST
W ATLANTIC AVE
RO
YA
L P
AL
M
BE
AC
H
BL
VD
GUN CLUB RD
DONALD ROSS RD
W LANTANA RD
PURDY LN
CLINT MOORE RD
6TH AVE S
CA
IN
 B
LV
D
GOLF RD
MELALEUCA LN
VIL
LA
GE
 B
LV
D
PR
OS
PE
RI
TY
 FA
RM
S R
D
CE
NT
RA
L B
LV
D
HI
GH
 R
ID
GE
 R
D
CENTER ST
PR
AT
T W
HI
TN
EY
 R
D
BO
CA
 R
IO
 R
D
PO
WE
RL
IN
E R
D
N AUSTRALIAN AVE
S D
IXI
E H
WY
CAMINO REAL
N
CO
NG
RE
SS
 AV
E
S M
ILI
TA
RY
 TR
L
RCA BLVD
W BLUE HERON BLVD
N
SE
AC
RE
ST
 B
LV
D
GATEWAY BLVD
EL
 C
LA
IR
 R
AN
CH
 R
D
BA
RW
IC
K
RD
GA
RD
EN
 R
D
PIN
EH
UR
ST
 D
R
OLD BOYNTON RD
36TH ST
HOLLY DR
TONEY PENNA DR
S CONGRESS AVE
US HIGHWAY 98
PIPERS GLEN BLVD
CO
CO
NU
T B
LV
D
ELLISON WILSON RD
LOWSON BLVD
AI
RP
OR
T R
D
BEACH RD
FO
LS
OM
 R
D
NW
 2N
D
AV
E
SW 23RD AVE
SK
EE
S R
D
TEQUESTA DR
SIM
S R
D
SW 10TH ST
12TH AVE S
N
FE
DE
RA
L H
WY
BE
NO
IST
 FA
RM
S R
D
DA
VIS
 R
D
NW
 5T
H
AV
E
MINER RD
ST
 A
ND
RE
W
S B
LV
D
W CAMINO REAL
LOXAHATCHEE RIVER RD
FREDERICK SMALL RD
S COUNTY RD
VIA DELRAY
INDIAN CREEK PKY
UN
IVE
RS
ITY
 D
R
WELLINGTON TRCE
S 5
7T
H
AV
E
BU
TT
S
RD
40TH ST N
LINDELL BLVD
E CAMINO REAL
BINKS FOREST DR
COUNTRY CLUB DR
HE
IG
HT
S
BL
VD
KIMBERLY BLVD
ROEBUCK RD
ROYAL PALM WAY
NORTH PONDEROSA DR
CHERRY RD
E LINTON BLVD
DYER BLVD
NE 20TH ST
181ST ST S
22ND AVE N
CO
NG
RE
SS
 AV
E
N US HIGHWAY 1
COUNTY LINE RD
LY
ON
S
RD
S C
ON
GR
ES
S A
VE
CE
NT
RA
L B
LV
D
S M
ILI
TA
RY
 TR
L
JO
G
RD
N
MI
LIT
AR
Y T
RL
LY
ON
S
RD
S M
ILI
TA
RY
 TR
L
S OCEAN BLVD
S D
IXI
E H
WY
N
OC
EA
N
BL
VD
N
DI
XIE
 H
WY
S O
CE
AN
 B
LV
D
N
CO
NG
RE
SS
 AV
E
S D
IXI
E H
WY
S OCEAN BLVD
LAKE WORTH RD
OLD DIXIE HWY
N
CO
NG
RE
SS
 AV
E
S O
CE
AN
 B
LV
D
OCEAN BLVD
N
OC
EA
N
BL
VD
CLINT MOORE RD
KIMBERLY BLVD
!.
!.!.
!.
!.
!.
!.
PAHOKEE
ROSENWALD
GLADE
VIEW GOVE (K-6)
BELLE
GLADE
PIONEER
PARK
K.E. CUNNINGHAM /
CANAL POINT
433
448
447
446A
449A
449B
446B
442
445
424
435
441
443
440
439
432
434A
431
444A
427
429B
428
430A
436B
444B
436A
426
425
438A
438B
429A
437A
437C
434B
437B
430B
420C
DU
DA
GATOR
US HIGHWAY 27
US HIGHWAY 98
HA
TT
ON
STATE ROAD 80
16
TH
MAIN
MUCK CITY
COUNTY ROAD 880
1S
T
CANAL
CO
UN
TY
 R
OA
D
82
7A
STATE HIGHWAY 715
LAKE
US
 H
IG
HW
AY
 44
1
7THBACOM POINT
HOOKER
OLD US HIGHWAY 27
BROWNS FARM
SA
M
SE
NT
ER
MCC
LU
RE
SECTION 20
MA
IN
Legend
!. Schools Without Boundaries
!. Elementary Schools
SACs
Florida's Turnpike
Interstate 95
Major Roadways
Secondary Roads
Water Catchment Area
Loxahatchee Refuge
Elementary Attendance Boundaries
ACREAGE PINES
ADDISON MIZNER SCHOOL (K-8)
ALLAMANDA
BANYAN CREEK
BARTON
BELLE GLADE
BELVEDERE
BENOIST FARMS
BERKSHIRE
BINKS FOREST
BLUE LAKE
BOCA RATON
CALUSA
CHOLEE LAKE
CITRUS COVE
CLIFFORD O. TAYLOR-KIRKLANE
CORAL REEF
CORAL SUNSET
CROSSPOINTE
CRYSTAL LAKES
CYPRESS TRAILS
DEL PRADO
DIAMOND VIEW
DISCOVERY KEY
DR. MARY MCLEOD BETHUNE
DWIGHT D. EISENHOWER (K-8)
EGRET LAKE
ELBRIDGE GALE
EQUESTRIAN TRAILS
EVERGLADES
FOREST HILL
FOREST PARK
FREEDOM SHORES
FRONTIER
GALAXY
GLADE VIEW
GOLDEN GROVE
GOVE (6TH - OPTIONAL)
GRASSY WATERS
GREENACRES
GROVE PARK
H.L. JOHNSON
HAGEN ROAD
HAMMOCK POINTE
HERITAGE
HIDDEN OAKS (K-8)
HIGHLAND
HOPE CENTENNIAL
INDIAN PINES
J.C. MITCHELL
JERRY THOMAS
JUPITER
JUPITER FARMS
K.E. CUNNINGHAM - CANAL POINT
LAKE PARK
LANTANA
LIBERTY PARK
LIGHTHOUSE K-2/BEACON COVE 3-5
LIMESTONE CREEK
LINCOLN
LOXAHATCHEE GROVES
MANATEE
MARSH POINTE
MEADOW PARK
MELALEUCA
NEW HORIZONS
NORTH GRADE (K-8)
NORTHMORE
ORCHARD VIEW
PAHOKEE
PALM BEACH GARDENS
PALM BEACH PUBLIC
PALM SPRINGS
PALMETTO
PANTHER RUN
PIERCE HAMMOCK
PINE GROVE
PINE JOG
PIONEER PARK
PLEASANT CITY
PLUMOSA SCHOOL OF THE ARTS (K-8)
ROLLING GREEN
ROOSEVELT
ROSENWALD
ROYAL PALM BEACH
SANDPIPER SHORES
SEMINOLE TRAILS
SOUTH GRADE
SOUTH OLIVE
STARLIGHT COVE
SUNRISE PARK
SUNSET PALMS
THE CONSERVATORY SCHOOL @ NORTH PALM BEACH (K-8)
TIMBER TRACE
U.B. KINSEY-PALMVIEW
VERDE (K-8)
WASHINGTON
WATERS EDGE
WELLINGTON
WEST GATE
WEST RIVIERA
WESTWARD
WHISPERING PINES
WYNNEBROOK®
Glades Inset
9/4/2024- S. Gilles
SY2024-25_ElementaryAttendanceBoundary.mxd
Elementary School Attendance Boundaries SY2024-25
Arthur R. Marshall
Loxahatchee National
Wildlife Refuge
Planning & Intergovernmental Relations
GIS
Palm Beach County School District
3661 Interstate Park Rd N
Riviera Beach, FL 33404